
Verkaufspreisliste

GW-Export CZ

CZK







CZK



CZK

CZK

6.437,-



CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

6.194,-

1.579,-

1.944,-

3.887,-

3.219,-

6.801,-

547,-

2.551,-

4.190,-

3.340,-

4.494,-

2.004,-

3.522,-

3.522,-

94.906,- 94.906,-
119.558,- 119.558,-

6.194,-

1.579,-

1.944,-

3.887,-

3.219,-

6.801,-

547,-

2.551,-

4.190,-

3.340,-

4.494,-

2.004,-

3.522,-

3.522,-

101.099,- 101.099,-
125.387,- 125.387,-



CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

3.462,-

1.579,-

2.915,-

3.887,-

3.219,-

5.647,-

547,-

2.551,-

4.190,-

3.340,-

6.315,-

2.004,-

3.522,-

3.522,-

84.219,-84.219,-
102.739,-102.739,-

3.462,-

1.579,-

2.915,-

3.887,-

3.219,-

5.647,-

547,-

2.551,-

4.190,-

3.340,-

6.315,-

2.004,-

3.522,-

3.522,-

89.745,- 89.745,-
108.629,- 108.629,-



CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

6.194,-

3.887,-

3.219,-

6.801,-

547,-

2.551,-

3.340,-

6.315,-

80.272,- 80.272,-
97.942,- 97.942,-

3.887,-

2.126,-

5.647,-

547,-

2.551,-

4.190,-

3.340,-

4.494,-

2.004,-

3.522,-

71.772,- 71.772,-
84.219,- 84.219,-



CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

6.194,-

3.887,-

3.219,-

2.915,-

6.801,-

547,-

2.551,-

3.340,-

6.315,-

3.522,-

88.287,- 88.287,-
106.078,- 106.078,-

6.194,-

3.887,-

3.219,-

6.801,-

547,-

2.551,-

3.340,-

4.494,-

2.004,-

3.522,-

98.731,- 98.731,-
122.412,- 122.412,-



CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

1.579,-

1.944,-

3.887,-

3.219,-

5.647,-

547,-

2.551,-

4.190,-

3.340,-

4.494,-

2.004,-

3.522,-

3.522,-

66.792,- 66.792,-
77.722,- 77.722,-

1.579,-

1.944,-

3.887,-

3.219,-

5.647,-

547,-

2.551,-

4.190,-

3.340,-

4.494,-

2.004,-

3.522,-

3.522,-

72.379,- 72.379,-
84.219,- 84.219,-



CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

3.887,-

2.126,-

5.647,-

547,-

2.551,-

3.340,-

6.315,-

52.220,- 52.220,-
56.956,- 56.956,-

2.915,-

3.887,-

3.219,-

5.647,-

547,-

2.551,-

3.340,-

6.315,-

3.522,-

57.442,- 57.442,-
62.178,- 62.178,-



CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

3.462,-

3.887,-

2.126,-

5.647,-

547,-

2.551,-

4.190,-

3.340,-

4.494,-

2.004,-

3.522,-

80.272,- 80.272,-
98.731,- 98.731,-

3.462,-

3.887,-

2.126,-

5.647,-

547,-

2.551,-

3.340,-

6.315,-

62.724,- 62.724,-
74.140,- 74.140,-



CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

2.186,-

3.887,-

2.126,-

6.801,-

547,-

2.308,-

3.401,-

50.155,- 50.155,-
56.531,- 56.531,-

2.915,-

2.126,-

547,-

2.308,-

5.040,-

48.576,-48.576,-
48.576,-48.576,-

46.330,- 46.330,-
48.576,- 48.576,-



CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

2.186,-

2.126,-

6.801,-

547,-

2.308,-

5.040,-

46.694,- 46.694,-
49.366,- 49.366,-

2.551,-

2.126,-

6.801,-

547,-

2.308,-

5.040,-

43.476,- 43.476,-
47.423,- 47.423,-



CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

3.462,-

2.126,-

6.801,-

547,-

2.490,-

41.412,- 41.412,-
46.330,- 46.330,-

6.194,-

3.219,-

6.801,-

56.956,-
82.883,-



CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

12.448,- 17.974,- 21.374,- 25.078,-
12.448,- 17.974,- 21.374,- 25.078,-

27.567,- 29.875,- 33.700,-
27.567,- 29.875,- 33.700,-

12.934,- 16.577,-
19.917,- 23.499,-

12.448,- 17.974,- 21.374,- 25.078,-
12.448,- 17.974,- 21.374,- 25.078,-

27.567,- 29.875,- 33.700,-
27.567,- 29.875,- 33.700,-



CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

15.423,- 20.888,- 24.471,- 28.053,-
15.423,- 20.888,- 24.471,- 28.053,-

30.603,- 32.850,- 36.493,-
30.603,- 32.850,- 36.493,-

15.423,- 20.888,- 24.471,- 28.053,-
15.423,- 20.888,- 24.471,- 28.053,-

30.603,- 32.850,- 36.493,-
30.603,- 32.850,- 36.493,-

25.260,- 28.964,- 32.364,-
25.260,- 28.964,- 32.364,-

35.036,- 35.036,- 37.343,- 37.343,- 40.744,- 40.744,-
35.036,- 35.036,- 37.343,- 37.343,- 40.744,- 40.744,-



CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

12.448,- 14.816,- 21.738,- 24.653,-
12.448,- 14.816,- 21.738,- 24.653,-

27.567,- 30.360,- 30.846,- 33.943,-
27.567,- 30.360,- 30.846,- 33.943,-

12.934,- 16.577,-
19.917,- 23.499,-

12.448,- 14.816,- 21.738,- 24.653,-
12.448,- 14.816,- 21.738,- 24.653,-

27.567,- 30.360,- 30.846,- 33.943,-
27.567,- 30.360,- 30.846,- 33.943,-



CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

23.135,- 26.110,-
23.135,- 26.110,-

29.146,- 31.878,- 32.364,- 35.340,-
29.146,- 31.878,- 32.364,- 35.340,-

29.146,- 31.878,- 32.364,- 35.340,-
29.146,- 31.878,- 32.364,- 35.340,-



CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

42.444,- 42.444,- 36.493,- 36.493,-
47.423,- 47.423,- 41.412,- 41.412,-

29.389,- 29.389,- 21.374,- 21.374,-
42.444,- 42.444,- 21.374,- 21.374,-

21.192,- 21.192,-
29.146,- 29.146,-



CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

40.440,- 32.364,- 24.896,- 32.850,-
42.747,- 32.364,- 24.896,- 32.850,-

47.058,- 40.440,- 46.694,- 39.468,-
49.730,- 42.747,- 49.366,- 39.468,-

18.520,- 26.535,-34.247,- 26.110,-
18.520,- 26.535,-36.493,- 26.110,-

40.744,- 34.247,- 41.412,- 32.850,-
43.476,- 36.493,- 44.144,- 32.850,-



CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

42.444,- 35.886,- 25.867,- 37.343,-
45.966,- 35.886,- 25.867,- 37.343,-

50.945,- 41.776,- 53.009,- 43.780,-
55.195,- 45.237,- 56.956,- 43.780,-

35.886,- 29.389,- 19.431,- 30.846,-
39.468,- 29.389,- 19.431,- 30.846,-

44.508,- 35.340,- 46.330,- 37.343,-
48.576,- 38.861,- 50.580,- 37.343,-



CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

4.980,- 7.469,- 7.773,- 10.566,-
7.773,- 10.566,- 7.773,- 10.566,-

11.052,- 11.052,- 11.052,- 11.052,-
15.180,- 15.180,- 15.180,- 15.180,-

21.738,- 21.738,- 21.738,- 21.738,-
26.535,- 26.535,- 26.535,- 26.535,-



CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK

CZK

39.833,- 42.079,-
49.366,- 52.220,-

78.390,-
89.745,-



CZK



CZK

CZK

1.579,-

1.944,-

2.915,-

1.944,-

2.915,-

3.887,-

6.194,-

3.462,-

3.462,-

2.551,-

2.186,-

2.126,-

3.219,-

5.647,-

6.801,-

6.801,-



CZK

CZK CZK

CZK

4.190,-

3.340,-

547,-

547,-

2.308,-

2.308,-

2.551,-

6.315,-

5.465,-

4.494,-

3.644,-

2.004,-

5.040,-

3.401,-

2.490,-

1.397,-

1.033,-6.862,-




